Actual Market
Unit Mix # Units Current Rent Monthly

Income
Market Rent Market

Income
1  bd + 1 ba 3 $783 $2,350 $1,787 $5,362
3  bd + 2 ba 1 $1,075 $1,075 $3,200 $3,200

Totals/Averages 4 $856 $3,425 $2,141 $8,562

Property Features   |   4 Units in Los Angeles 8

PROPERTY FEATURES
NUMBER OF UNITS 4

BUILDING SF 2,803

LAND SF 6,682

LAND ACRES .153

YEAR BUILT 1924

# OF PARCELS 1

ZONING TYPE LARD3

NUMBER OF STORIES 2

NUMBER OF BUILDINGS 3

LOT DIMENSION 41*163

NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES 3

UTILITIES
WATER LANDLORD

TRASH LANDLORD

GAS TENANT

ELECTRIC TENANT

RUBS TENANT

CONSTRUCTION
FOUNDATION RAISED

FRAMING WOOD

EXTERIOR WOOD

ROOF SINGLE

STYLE CRAFTSMAN

LANDSCAPING MINIMAL

Rent Roll   |   4 Units in Los Angeles 10

Unit Unit Mix Current Rent Market Rent
965 W 47TH ST 3  bd + 2 ba $1,075 $3,200
967 W 47TH ST 1  bd + 1 ba $500 $1,756

967 1/2 W 47TH ST 1  bd + 1 ba $500 $1,756
965 1/2 W 47TH ST 1  bd + 1 ba $1,350 $1,850

Totals/Averages $3,425 $8,562

Income & Expense Analysis   |   4 Units in Los Angeles 12

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Effective Gross Income $41,100 $102,744

Less: Expenses $20,150 $20,150

Net Operating Income $20,950 $82,594

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $2,750 $11,000 $2,750 $11,000

Insurance $350 $1,400 $350 $1,400

Repairs & Maintenance $438 $1,750 $438 $1,750

Water / Sewer $1,500 $6,000 $1,500 $6,000

Total Operating Expense $5,038 $20,150 $5,038 $20,150

Expense / SF $7.18 $7.18

% of EGI 49.03 % 19.61 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Location Summary   |   4 Units in Los Angeles 6

Demographics   |   4 Units in Los Angeles 14

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 59,668 464,353 1,202,285

2010 Population 64,746 485,509 1,239,529

2021 Population 66,705 499,876 1,299,359

2026 Population 66,987 505,746 1,342,577

2021 African American 14,896 120,877 292,149

2021 American Indian 600 4,300 11,372

2021 Asian 492 13,996 122,580

2021 Hispanic 50,510 347,980 817,066

2021 Other Race 30,543 198,567 443,776